1620 h	10-09-2001		
Form <b>PTO-1594</b> (Rev. 03/01)	10-09-200	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office	
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002)  Tab settings ⇔⇔⇔ ▼			
To the Honorable Commissioner o	101867760 une attache	and original documents or copy thereof	
		ss of receiving party(ies)	
1. Name of conveying party(les).			
drkoop.com, Inc.	Internal	op.com, Inc.	
Ch		Arizona Ave., Ste 25	
	ociation Street Address:	225 Arizona Ave.	
General Partnership Lim Corporation-State - Delaware	nted Partnership	State: <u>CA</u> Zip: <u>90401</u>	
Other		izenship	
	<b>—</b>	Association_	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attack	hod? Tive William	ership	
3. Nature of conveyance:		rship	
Assignment	14	ate Delaware	
Security Agreement		JON	
Other Address Change	If assignee is not domic	ciled in the United States, a domestic	
Execution Date: 5/21/01	(Designations must be	a separate document from assignment) Idress(es) attached? Yes No	
4. Application number(s) or registration num	ber(s):		
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Re	gistration No.(s)	
76/132215			
•	। ditional number(s) attached 📮 Yes 🕸	No	
5. Name and address of party to whom corrections document should be mailed:	espondence 6. Total number of a		
Name Christopher A. Petro	ovic		
Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR	3.41) <b>\$</b>	
	Enclosed		
	Authorized t	to be charged to deposit account	
005 104 000 100	8. Deposit account n	umber:	
Street Address: 225 Arizona Ave	suue		
Suite 250			
City: Santa Monica CA	Zip.90401 (Attach duplicate cop	y of this page if paying by deposit account)	
	DO NOT USE THIS SPACE		
9. Statement and signature.  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the	he foregoing information is true and corre	ect and any attached copy is a true	
copy of the original document.	$\alpha$ , $\alpha$		
Christopher A. Petrovi	ic/hll/	5/21/01	
Name of Person Signing	Signature	Date	

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

10/09/2001 GTEN11 00000185 76132215

01 FC:481

40.00 DP

**TRADEMARK REEL: 002379 FRAME: 0530** 

## IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE Change of Address in Trademark/Service Mark Application (37 CFR 2.18)

Applicant: drkoop.com, Inc.

Serial No.: 76/132215

Trademark/Service Mark: PERSONAL MEDICAL RECORDS

## TO THE ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER FOR TRADEMARKS:

Please be advised the principal business address for the aforementioned applicant has changed as follows:

## **OLD ADDRESS**

7000 North Mopac Expressway, Suite 400 Austin, TX 78731

## **NEW ADDRESS**

225 Arizona Avenue, Suite 250 Santa Monica, CA 90401

This "Change of Address" is being filed concurrently with a "Change in Power of Attorney", under which I am requesting that all future correspondence for this application be directed to:

Christopher A. Petrovic
VP, Business and Legal Affairs
drkoop.com, Inc.
225 Arizona Avenue, Suite 250
Santa Monica, CA 90401
(310) 395-5700 – Telephone
(310) 395-3800 – Facsimile

By:

Richard Rosenblatt

**CEO** 

drkoop.com, Inc.

225 Arizona Avenue, Suite 250

Santa Monica, CA 90401

RECORDED: 05/24/2001

Dated: May 21 \_, 2001

TRADEMARK REEL: 002379 FRAME: 0531